
 

PAGE 1 of 3 Current as of January 2025 

 

For the construction of vehicle crossings, footpaths and associated works 
 

The following contractors are authorised to carry out the construction of vehicle crossings, footpaths and associated works 
within the road reserve in the Northern Beaches Council area. These works must be approved via a Driveway/Street Levels 
Application. No other persons are permitted to carry out excavation or part of this work. 
 
Please note that work performed by these contractors are limited to the trade work as per their contractor license class. It may 
not include major site preparation to shore excavations or where the structural stability of a neighbouring site or structure might 
be compromised. In these situations, you need to get a licensed excavator or builder. 

 

Company Name Suburb Email 
Mobile 
Phone 

Phone 

Action Concreting & Constructions Pty Ltd Collaroy NSW 2097 actionc@bigpond.net.au 0414 355 772 9982 2135 

Adrians Concrete Pty Ltd Narraweena NSW 2099 adriansconcrete@gmail.com 0404 172 435  

Ally Infrastructure Pty Ltd Smithfield NSW 2164 dbaker@allycivil.com.au 0400 602 440  

Amazing Landscapes (NSW) Pty Ltd Casula NSW 2170 info@amazinglandscapes.com.au 0424 144 447  

Australia Pave Pty Ltd T/A Auspave Paving 
& Excavation Services 

Chullora NSW 2190 huss@auspave.com.au 0404 137 135  

Australian Concrete Supplies Pty Ltd Avalon NSW 2107 acsaccounts@iinet.net.au 0418 772 799  

Azalea Concrete and Construction Pty Ltd Cecil Park NSW 2178 azaleacc@bigpond.com 0413 152 883 
02 9826 
1582 

Barrie Bree Newport NSW 2106 bazza_53@hotmail.com 0415 183 146  

BBF Concrete Pty Ltd Jordan Springs NSW 2747 bbfconcrete@gmail.com 0450 064 293  

Beach-Crete Concreting Balgowlah NSW 2093 guy@beach-crete.com 0419 594 465  

Beaches Group Pty Ltd Warriewood NSW 2102 admin@beachesgroup.com.au 02 9940 2229  

Bellamy Concrete Pty Ltd Freshwater NSW 2096 bellamyinvoices@gmail.com 0414 158 482  

BNG Contractor Services Pty Ltd Bella Vista NSW 2153 lynn.villa@conserve.com.au 0402 358 702 
02 8883 
1501 

Brook Concrete Pty Ltd Telopea NSW 2117 info@brookconcrete.com.au 0418 218 671 9638 2926 

Brook Douglas Pty Ltd Randwick NSW 2031 accounts@brookdouglas.com 0458 921 196  

Brookvale Industrial Maintenance Pty Ltd Frenchs Forest NSW 2086 Rick@bimsydney.com.au  
02 9938 
1740 

C & F Concreting Dee Why NSW 2099 carlcutrone@hotmail.com 0404 939 326  

Carnell Concrete Pty Ltd Horsley Park NSW 2175 admin@carnellconcrete.com.au 0418 235 170  

Case Concreting Group Pty Ltd Glenorie NSW 2157 accounts@caseconcreting.com.au 0421 932 072  

Cimino Group Pty Ltd ATF MSC Trust T/as 
A Series Concrete 

Frenchs Forest NSW 2086 michael@aseries.com.au 0458 574 510  

Clyde Civil Pty Ltd Rouse Hill NSW 2155 joe@clydecivil.com.au 0449 024 111  

Cobbles Concrete Mona Vale NSW 2103 cobbles@ymail.com 0411 589 395  

Collaroy Concrete Pty Ltd ATF B Harvey-
Walker Family Trust 

Collaroy Plateau NSW 2097 ben@collaroyconcrete.com.au 0430 522 302  

Concept In Concrete Pty Ltd Manly Vale NSW 2093 andrew@conceptinconcrete.com 0414 040 570  

Concrete Artform Pty Ltd Collaroy NSW 2097 dc.concreteartform@gmail.com 0450 311 331  

Concrete King 1 Pty Ltd Campbelltown NSW 2560 concreteking1.one@gmail.com 0449 975 088  

Creative Concrete & Form Work Pty Ltd Belrose NSW 2085 sales@creativeconcrete.au 0404 084 799  

Crudens Concrete Pty Ltd Currans hill NSW 2567 admin@crudensconcrete.com.au 0422 247 783  

Curtiscrete Wilberforce NSW 2756 curtiscrete@mail.com 0422 362 697  

David Campbell Building Pty Ltd Chatswood NSW 2067 dcb@dcb.com.au 0414 580 011 
02 8399 
3333 

DDZ Pty Limited Dural NSW 2158 ddz@live.com.au 0412 577 796  
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Desired Concreting Pty Ltd Greenfield Park NSW 2176 desiredconcreting@hotmail.com 0413 231 196  

Di Meglio Construction Works Pty Ltd T/A 
Di Meglio Concrete Works 

Earlwood NSW 2206 paul@dimeglioconcrete.com.au 0416 126 562  

Divine Concrete Pty Ltd Cranebrook NSW 2749 divineconcrete@bigpond.com 0409 833 846  

Dragonfly Environmental Pty Ltd Avalon NSW 2107 quality@dragonflyenv.com.au  
02 9918 
4486 

Drinan Pty Ltd T/as Lone Pine Landscapes Seaforth NSW 2092 admin@lonepinelandscapes.com.au  
02 9907 
0988 

Eclipse Landscapes Pty Ltd Avalon NSW 2107 wade@eclipselandscapes.com.au 0411 821 806 
02 9979 
9963 

Enviro LCS Pty Ltd ATF Shea Group 
Trading Trust 

Beaconsfield NSW 2015 service@enviro-lcs.com.au 0401 292 962 
02 9310 
1400 

Erskine Park Concreting Pty Ltd St Clair NSW 2759 erskinepkconcreting@bigpond.com 0404 464 145  

Evolve Concrete Solutions Collaroy Plateau NSW 2097 troyteao@gmail.com 0404 447 020  

Excite Concrete Jordan Springs NSW 2747 exciteconcrete@gmail.com 0405 745 302  

Fahme Civil Pty Ltd Old Guildford NSW 2161 info@fahmecivilconcreting.com.au 0404 500 542  

Foster Civil Contracting Construction Pty 
Ltd 

Kulnura NSW 2250 gfostercivil@bigpond.com 0418 213 248 
02 4376 
1081 

Fubuild Pty Ltd Davidson NSW 2085 ask@fubuild.com.au 0410 177 888  

G&D Concretors Trading Pty Ltd Cromer NSW 2099 liliana.m@bigpond.com 0417 214 590  

Gillett Concreting Services Pty Ltd Norah Head NSW 2263 gillettconcreting@bigpond.com 0416 237 065  

Gremmo Homes Pty Ltd Castle Hill NSW 2154 reception@gremmohomes.com.au  9894 1633 

Harbourside Concrete Pty Ltd Dee Why NSW 2099 info@harboursideconcrete.com.au 0412 734 175  

Image Property Detailing Pty Ltd Collaroy NSW 2097 tnruban@mac.com 0412 276 901  

Ingleside Landscaping Pty Ltd Ingleside NSW 2101 info@inglesidelandscaping.com.au 0418 463 904 9450 2404 

IPC Projects Pty Ltd Brookvale NSW 2100 adam@ipcprojects.com 0414 424 397 
02 8039 
2128 

KD Contracting Pty Ltd Dudley NSW 2290 admin@kdcontracting.com.au 0401 187 628  

Kelbon Project Services Pty Ltd Belrose NSW 2085 bng@kelbon.com.au  
02 9450 
2244 

L&MC Constructions Pty Ltd Narrabeen NSW 2101 jess@martyandco.com.au 0411 416 777  

Lamrock Builders Pty Ltd Avalon Beach NSW 2107 brian@lamrockbuilders.com.au 0418 406 221  

LandEscape Pty Ltd Seaforth NSW 2092 sweeneylandscaping@gmail.com 0405 675 034  

Loka Building Pty Ltd North Manly NSW 2100 info@lokabuilding.com.au 0407 258 048 
02 9939 
3099 

Luchs Concrete Pty Ltd Cromer NSW 2099 luchsconc@gmail.com 0411 879 257  

M D Concreting Abbotsford NSW 2046 mdconcreting@hotmail.com 0414 460 606  

M I A Concreting Pty Ltd suburb NSW 2100 m.concreting@gmail.com 0411 616 134  

Mannarino Concrete Pty Ltd ATF 
Mannarino Family Trust 

Narraweena NSW 2099 mannarinoconcrete@gmail.com 0418 655 000 9401 4713 

Mark Webb Landscapes Elanora Heights NSW 2101 office@mwlandscapes.com.au 0418 117 815  

Master Form Services Pty Ltd Narraweena NSW 2099 accounts@masterformservices.com.au  0438 227 887 
02 9971 
6309 

Mason Concreting Pty Ltd Avalon Beach NSW 2107 admin@masonconcreting.com.au 0477 822 978  

MBS Civil Engineering Pty Ltd Roselands NSW 2196 mbscivilengineering@hotmail.com 0404 001 131  

MIH Concrete Services Pty Ltd North Bondi NSW 2026 mihconcrete@gmail.com 0432 237 859  

MLG Concrete Pty Ltd Riverstone NSW 2765 accounts@mlgconcrete.com 0428 073 996  

Motion Maintenance Property Services Pty 
Ltd 

Manly Vale NSW 2093 admin@mm-ps.com.au 0435 724 969  

NBE Concreting Mona Vale NSW 2103 salnbeconcreting@gmail.com 0418 244 793  

Newborn Concrete & Landscaping Frenchs Forest NSW 2086 newbornconcrete@gmail.com 0425 323 333  

Nicastri Pty Ltd T/A A-Grade Concreting Narraweena NSW 2099 info@agradeconcreting.com.au 0410 565 777 
02 9982 
2616 

North Shore Paving Co Pty Ltd Lindfield West NSW 2070 info@northshorepaving.com.au 0417 474 261 
02 9416 
0100 

Northcrete Concreting Beaconhill NSW 2100 kenydearns69@gmail.com 0404 969 129  

Northern Beaches Concreting Pty Ltd Beacon Hill NSW 2100 tony@northernbeachesconcreting.com.au 0417 640 546  
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Northside Enterprise Incorporated T/as 
Bushlink 

Brookvale NSW 2100 manager@bushlink.org.au  
02 9905 
5804 

Northstyle Concrete Constructions Roseville NSW 2069 Northstyleconcrete@gmail.com 0413 071 276  

Nthsde Reinforced Concreting Services Pty 
Ltd 

Ingleside NSW 2101 john.nthsde@outlook.com 0411 529 004  

Oasis Designer Concrete Pty Ltd Clair NSW 2759 sjpoasis@bigpond.com 0414 557 619  

Optimal Civil Pty Ltd Matraville NSW 2036 admin@optimalcivil.com.au 0435 466 336  

Optimal Stormwater Pty Ltd Chatswood NSW 2067 mpowell@optimalstormwater.com.au  0411 758 649 
02 9417 
8369 

Ozpave (Aust) Pty Ltd Arndell Park NSW 2148 mel.boyan@ozpave.com.au  
02 9678 
9000 

Pavett Constructions & Design Pty Ltd Mona Vale NSW 2103 admin@pavettconstructions.com.au 0421 169 535  

Performance Civil Holdings Pty Ltd Cromer NSW 2099 admin@performancecivil.com.au 0414 182 553  

Piercrete Group Pty Ltd Schofields NSW 2762 justin@piercretegroup.com.au 0488 332 247  

Pro-Asset Painting Maintenance Pty Ltd St Leonards NSW 2065 markestivo@proasset.com.au 0430 546 786 
1300 925 
590 

R&G Concrete Pty Ltd Emu Plains NSW 2750 s.pconcrete@yahoo.com 0439 157 750  

R&W Constructions Pty Ltd Terrey hills NSW 2084 xiezhao@hotmail.com 0468 461 979  

Rare Homes Pty Ltd Whalan NSW 2770 info@rare-homes.com.au 0404 103 344  

Renowned Concreting Pty Ltd Oakville NSW 2765 admin@renownedconcreting.com.au 0405 197 441  

RFE Earthmoving Pty Ltd Warriewood NSW 2102 accounts@ronflewexcavations.com.au  0414 413 877 
02 9999 
6816 

Rockpave Civil Pty Ltd Strathfield South NSW 2136 info@rockpavecivil.com.au 0416 259 592  

Rolling Acres Landscaping Pty Ltd ATF 
Rolling Acres Landscaping 

Camden South NSW 2570 kelsey@rollingacres.com.au 0435 911 716  

S & E Cavalieri Pty Ltd T/as CavCrete1 
Concreting 

Beacon Hill NSW 2100 marcuscav@yahoo.com 0411 610 715  

South West Kerbing Pty Ltd Narellan NSW 2567 rmirabilio@swk.com.au 0433 356 649 
02 9624 
5299 

SCG Concreting Group Pty Ltd Greystanes NSW 2145 Sydconcgroup@live.com 0404 099 098  

Stateline Asphalt Pty Ltd Rockdale NSW 2216 admin@statelineasphalt.com.au 0406 442 244 
02 9556 
3602 

Statewide Civil Pty Ltd Castle Hill NSW 2154 jackie@statewidecivil.com.au  
02 8824 
7699 

SuperSealing Pty Ltd ATF Supersealing 
Unit Trust 

Boronia VIC 3155 phil@supersealing.com.au 0400 634 031  

TCP Concrete (NSW) Pty Ltd MARSFIELD NSW 2122 tcpconcrete@yahoo.com.au 0449 186 744  

Teed Up Management Pty Ltd Warriewood NSW 2102 minigolf@pittwatergolfcentre.com.au  
02 9913 
7991 

The Australian Grinding Company Pty Ltd Burleigh Heads QLD 4220 admin@australiangrinding.com.au 0475 259 961 
1300 767 
885 

The Organic Mechanics Grounds 
Maintenance Pty Ltd 

Freshwater NSW 2096 theorganicmechanics.au@gmail.com 0415 995 301  

The Other Side Landscapes Pty Ltd T/A 
The Other Side Landscapes 

Castle Hill NSW 2154 info@theotherside.com.au 0407 006 852 
02 9680 
7703 

The Trustee for ARM Building Services 
Trust T/A Driveways 2 U 

St Ives NSW 2075 info@driveways2u.com.au 0427 256 297  

The Trustee for DMJ Family Trust T/A DMJ 
Concreting Services 

Cromer NSW 2099 dmjconcreting@hotmail.com 0419 481 704  

Ultimo Concrete Pty Ltd Seven Hills NSW 2147 peter@ultimoconcrete.com.au 0419 251 752  

Universal Concrete Construction Pty Ltd Warriewood NSW 2102 john@universalconcrete.com.au 0418 394 395  

Urban Infrastructure Pty Ltd Emu Plains NSW 2750 keyur@urbaninfrastructure.com.au 0432 750 085  

Vigor Master Pty Ltd Chatswood NSW 2067 william@vigormaster.com.au 0432 963 399 
02 9411 
3998 

Vital Stone Landscaping Pty Ltd Ermington NSW 2115 info@vslandscaping.com.au 0451 248 188  

Yakka Group Pty Ltd Dulwich Hill NSW 2203 george@yakkagroup.org 0405 074 738  

 
 
 If you wish to apply to become an approved contractor, contact Council on 1300 434 434 or complete Form #4026 

available on Council’s website at northernbeaches.nsw.gov.au 
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